Brioche
burnt butter, smoked salt

Soup of the Day
please see specials board

Falafels
sumac tatziki, beetroot and textures

Salt & Pepper Squid
served with dill mayonaise

Prawn Hot Pot
tomato, lemon and Ki olive oil served with toasted brioche (GrF)

American River Oysters

(subject to availability)
Rockafella - bacon, paprika, white wine and bread crumbs

Mignonette - champagne vinegar and shallot dressing (Gr)

A surcharge of 10% applies to both food and beverages on Public Holidays

Entree

E$16

2 Doz
$17

$15

$9

$14

M$20

$19

Doz
$33

$30



Fish n Chips 1 piece $19 2 pieces $24
crumbed or battered served with chips, salad & dill mayonnaise

(GF chips available)

Kangaroo Island King George Whiting 1 piece $24 2 pieces $35
crumbed or battered served with chips, salad & dill mayonnaise

(GF chips available)

Schnitzel Beef or Chicken - with chips, salad and your choice of sauce $22
Sauces - chasseur, bordelaise, to diane or not to diane, rich jus or creme fraiche

Surf & Turf- Extra $6

(GF chips available)

Beef or Chicken Schnitzel Parmigiana - with chips & salad $24
Sauces- Extra $2.5 - chasseur, bordelaise, to diane or not to diane, rich jus or créme fraiche

Surf & Turf- Extra $6

(GF chips available)

Pulled Pork Burger - slow cooked collar butt, mustard, pickled slaw and chips $19
(GF chips available)

Veggie Burger - on a brioche roll with salad, cheese, dill mayonnaise & mustard

served with chips (v $18
(GF chips available)

Steak of the month - check specials board

Mixed Catch - grilled snapper, salt & pepper squid,

grilled prawn & scallop skewer with chips, salad & dill mayonnaise (GF chips available) $31
Crab Linguini - crab meat, garlic, tomato, squid ink linguini, lemon, chilli, herbs and créme fraiche $25
Pork Belly & Seared Scallops-brined and braised served with artichoke brandade,

caramelised pear & kale (Gr) $26
Spinach & Pea Risotto - cavolo nero (black cabbage) fresh peas

mushrooms and soft herbs (Gr) $24

Sides- $6 each Sauces - $2.5
Whipped Potato, butter Chasseur
Steak Fries with dill mayonnaise Bordelaise
Winter Greens To Diane or not to Diane
Seasonal Salad Rich Jus
Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli -$8 Herb Créme Fraiche
Dill Mayonnaise
Surf & Turf - $6

A surcharge of 10% applies to both food and beverages on Public Holidays

Mains



Children includes a small soft drink - 12yrs & under $9

Fish & chips crumbed or battered

Chicken or beef schnitzel with chips and gravy
Spaghetti bolognaise

Chicken nuggets with chips

Hot dog with tomato sauce and chips

Kids Ice cream- vanilla ice cream with chocolate, caramel, banana or strawberry topping $4

Desserts

Impossible Pie - unconventional mixture of coconut, butter, flour, sugar
served with poached rhubarb berries and textures $12

Winter Black Forrest - winter fruits, cherries, meringue, brandy cream,

flourless chocolate cake (GF) $12
Affogato - vanilla ice cream, shot of espresso and your choice of liqueur $15
Cake of the Day - see specials board $8
Coffee/Tea

Latte, cappuccino, long black, flat white $4.5
Hot chocolate, mocha $4.5
Short black, macchiato $4
Tea, green tea, peppermint $4

Mug extra 50c

A surcharge of 10% applies to both food and beverages on Public Holidays

Dessert/Kids Menu



White Wine

Sparkling

Penny’s House Sparkling SA
Tempus Two Blanc de Blanc SA
Jansz Cuvee TAS

Bleasedale Sparkling Shiraz 37sm SA

Chardonnay

Sunset Kl

Wirra Wirra Unoaked SA
Hill Smith Estate SA

Sauvignon Blanc
Penny’s House White SA
Twin Island NZ

False Cape KI

Squealing Pig NZ

Riesling
Bay of Shoals Kl
Pewsey Vale SA

Other Varietals

Brown Brothers Moscato VIC
False Cape Pinot Grigio Kl
Bleasedale Pinot Gris SA

Red Wine

Rose & Light Reds

Island Soft Sangiovese Ki
Smith & Hooper Merlot SA
Turkey Flat Rose SA

Tamar Ridge Pinot Noir TAS
Rockford Alicante

Cabernet Sauvignon

Wicks Estate SA

Bleasedale Mulberry Tree SA
Dudley Hog Bay River KI
Rockford Rifle Range SA

Shiraz

Pennys House SA

False Cape Ships Graveyard Kl
OLeary Walker SA

Turkey Flat SA

Rockford Basket Press SA

Other Blends

False Caper Cabernet Merlot Kl
Wirra Wirra Church Block SA
Island Bark Hut Road KiI
Rockford Moppa Springs SA

9.00
9.00
10.0

6.5
8.0
9.5
10.0

9.5
10.0

8.0
8.5
8.5

8.5
8.5
9.0
9.0

8.0
9.5

6.5
9.5
9.5

8.5
9.0

25.0
29.0
49.0
18.0

36.0
36.0
40.0

25.0
29.0
38.0
40.0

38.0
40.0

31.0
35.0
35.0

35.0
35.0
36.0
38.0
39.0

29.0
38.0
39.0
65.0

25.0
38.0
38.0
55.0
120.0

35.0
37.0
38.0
52.0

Beer/Cider

Hahn Premium Light
Cascade Premium Light
Hahn Super Dry 3.5
Coopers Mild Ale

XXXX Gold Bottle

VB Bottle

Hahn Super Dry

Tooheys Extra Dry

West End Bottle

Coopers Pale

Coopers Stout

Carlton Dry

Coopers Clear

Coopers Sparkling Ale
James Boags Premium Lager
James Squire Nine Tails
James Squire 150 Lashes
James Squire The Chancer
James Squire The Constable
Stella Artois

Corona

Peroni

Strongbow- Sweet, Pear, Dry,
Original, Clear

Kopparberg- Elderflower & Lime, Pear
Strawberry & Lime

The Hills Cider Pear, Apple,

Apple & Ginger

Bulmers- Original Cider & Pear
Somersby- Apple, Pear

Somersby Double Press

Vodka Cruiser Orange & Passionfruit,
Lemon Lime, Berry Blend

Vodka Cruiser Black Citrus

Jim Beam & Cola

Jack Daniels & Cola

Wild Turkey 101 & Cola

Johnnie Walker & Cola

Canadian Cola & Cola or Dry
Bundaberg & Cola

Non-Alcoholic

Soft Drink

Juices

Lemon Lime & Bitters

Cans- Coke, Diet Coke & Coke Zero
Bottles Tonic, Soda & Ginger Beer
Sparkling Water Mount Franklin

Beverage List
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