

please see specials board		
Falafels sumac tatziki, beetroot and textures		\$14
Salt & Pepper Squid served with dill mayonaise	E <b>\$16</b>	M <b>\$20</b>
Prawn Hot Pot tomato, lemon and KI olive oil served with toasted brioche (GF)		<b>\$</b> 19
American River Oysters (subject to availability) Rockafella - bacon, paprika, white wine and bread crumbs	½ Doz <b>\$17</b>	Doz <b>\$33</b>

\$30

\$15

A surcharge of 10% applies to both food and beverages on Public Holidays  $\,$ 

Mignonette - champagne vinegar and shallot dressing (GF)



Fish n Chips crumbed or battered served with chips, salad & dill mayor (GF chips available)		2 pieces <b>\$24</b>		
Kangaroo Island King George Whiting crumbed or battered served with chips, salad & dill mayonnaise (GF chips available)  1 piece \$24				
Schnitzel Beef or Chicken - with chips, salad and your ch Sauces - chasseur, bordelaise, to diane or not to diane, rich jus or crè Surf & Turf- Extra \$6 (GF chips available)		\$22		
Beef or Chicken Schnitzel Parmigiana - with chips & salad Sauces- Extra \$2.5 - chasseur, bordelaise, to diane or not to diane, rich jus or crème fraiche Surf & Turf- Extra \$6 (GF chips available)				
Pulled Pork Burger - slow cooked collar butt, mustard, pickled slaw and chips (GF chips available)				
Veggie Burger - on a brioche roll with salad, cheese, dill mayonnaise & mustard served with chips (V) (GF chips available)				
Steak of the month - check specials board				
Mixed Catch - grilled snapper, salt & pepper squid, grilled prawn & scallop skewer with chips, salad & dill ma	yonnaise <i>(GF chips available)</i>	\$31		
Crab Linguini - crab meat, garlic, tomato, squid ink linguini, lemon, chilli, herbs and crème fraiche				
Pork Belly & Seared Scallops-brined and braised served with artichoke brandade, caramelised pear & kale (GF)				
Spinach & Pea Risotto - cavolo nero (black cabbage) fres mushrooms and soft herbs (GF)	sh peas	\$24		
Sides- \$6 each Whipped Potato, butter Steak Fries with dill mayonnaise Winter Greens Seasonal Salad	Sauces - \$2.5 Chasseur Bordelaise To Diane or not to Diane Rich Jus			

A surcharge of 10% applies to both food and beverages on Public Holidays

Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli -\$8



Herb Crème Fraiche

Dill Mayonnaise Surf & Turf - \$6

Children Includes a small soft drink - 12yrs & under			
Fish & chips crumbed or battered Chicken or beef schnitzel with chips and gravy Spaghetti bolognaise Chicken nuggets with chips Hot dog with tomato sauce and chips			
Kids Ice cream- vanilla ice cream with chocolate, caramel, banana or strawberry topping	\$4		
Desserts			
Impossible Pie - unconventional mixture of coconut, butter, flour, sugar served with poached rhubarb berries and textures	\$12		
Winter Black Forrest - winter fruits, cherries, meringue, brandy cream, flourless chocolate cake (GF)	\$12		
Affogato - vanilla ice cream, shot of espresso and your choice of liqueur	\$15		
Cake of the Day - see specials board	\$8		
Coffee/Tea			
Latte, cappuccino, long black, flat white Hot chocolate, mocha Short black, macchiato Tea, green tea, peppermint Mug extra 50c	\$4.5 \$4.5 \$4 \$4		

A surcharge of 10% applies to both food and beverages on Public Holidays

## Dessert/Kids Menu

White Wine Beer/Cider

Sparkling Penny's House Sparkling SA Tempus Two Blanc de Blanc SA Jansz Cuvee TAS Bleasedale Sparkling Shiraz 375ml SA	6.5 8.0	25.0 29.0 49.0 18.0	Hahn Premium Light Cascade Premium Light Hahn Super Dry 3.5 Coopers Mild Ale XXXX Gold Bottle	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$5.5 \$6.5
Chardonnay Sunset KI Wirra Wirra Unoaked SA Hill Smith Estate SA	9.00 9.00 10.0	36.0 36.0 40.0	VB Bottle Hahn Super Dry Tooheys Extra Dry West End Bottle Coopers Pale	\$7.0 \$7.5 \$7.5 \$7.5 \$7.5
Sauvignon Blanc Penny's House White SA Twin Island NZ False Cape KI Squealing Pig NZ	6.5 8.0 9.5 10.0	25.0 29.0 38.0 40.0	Coopers Stout Carlton Dry Coopers Clear Coopers Sparkling Ale James Boags Premium Lager	\$7.5 \$7.5 \$7.5 \$8.0 \$8.0
Riesling Bay of Shoals KI Pewsey Vale SA Other Varietals	9.5 10.0	38.0 40.0	James Squire Nine Tails James Squire 150 Lashes James Squire The Chancer James Squire The Constable Stella Artois	\$8.5 \$8.5 \$8.5 \$8.5 \$9.0
Brown Brothers Moscato VIC False Cape Pinot Grigio KI Bleasedale Pinot Gris SA	8.0 8.5 8.5	31.0 35.0 35.0	Corona Peroni Strongbow- Sweet, Pear, Dry, Original, Clear	\$9.0 \$9.0 \$7.0
Red Wine			Kopparberg- Elderflower & Lime, Pear Strawberry & Lime	\$7.5
Rose & Light Reds Island Soft Sangiovese KI Smith & Hooper Merlot SA Turkey Flat Rose SA Tamar Ridge Pinot Noir TAS Rockford Alicante	8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0	35.0 35.0 36.0 38.0 39.0	The Hills Cider Pear, Apple, Apple & Ginger Bulmers- Original Cider & Pear Somersby- Apple, Pear Somersby Double Press	\$7.5 \$7.5 \$7 \$7.5
Cabernet Sauvignon Wicks Estate SA Bleasedale Mulberry Tree SA Dudley Hog Bay River KI Rockford Rifle Range SA	8.0 9.5	29.0 38.0 39.0 65.0	Vodka Cruiser Orange & Passionfruit, Lemon Lime, Berry Blend Vodka Cruiser Black Citrus Jim Beam & Cola Jack Daniels & Cola Wild Turkey 101 & Cola	\$7.5 \$8 \$8 \$8 \$8.5
Shiraz Pennys House SA False Cape Ships Graveyard KI OLeary Walker SA Turkey Flat SA	6.5 9.5 9.5	25.0 38.0 38.0 55.0	Johnnie Walker & Cola Canadian Cola & Cola or Dry Bundaberg & Cola Non-Alcoholic	\$8 \$8 \$8
Other Blends False Caper Cabernet Merlot KI Wirra Wirra Church Block SA Island Bark Hut Road KI Rockford Moppa Springs SA	8.5 9.0	35.0 37.0 38.0 52.0	Soft Drink Juices Lemon Lime & Bitters Cans- Coke, Diet Coke & Coke Zero Bottles Tonic, Soda & Ginger Beer Sparkling Water Mount Franklin	\$4.5 \$4.5 \$5.5 \$4 \$3.5 \$4

